1
EHP SERIES
HALF PITCH PIANO TYPE SMT DIP SWITCH
■ FEATURES
 Standard 0.05” integrated circuit pitch.
 Smaller size makes better heat convection during PC board Reflow soldering.
 Edge actuated type is (Piano type) easy setting on closely racked PCB.
 Tactile response is performed directly by larger contact pressure to ensure stable

240 , 20 seconds or less, ℃
peak temperature 260  or less℃
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EHP    1   08    XX    XX     X
H: Halogen Free series
Special product number
Actuator and Sealing:
E: Extended Actuator
EC: Extended Actuator, Tape & Reel Package
Number of positions: 2, 4, 6, 8, 10
Contact Forms:
1: SPST
Series Name:
EHP: Half Piano Type
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://w  ww.ece.com.tw
Switch
3
■ PACKAGING
1.Tape & Reel Packaging (Per EIA STANDARD)
For 6P,8P,10P Direction feed
For 2P,4P Direction feed
9004P
6P 900
90010P
8P 900
REEL
Pole
No.of pcs
per reel
2P 900
■ DIMENSIONS AND CIRCUITRY
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
P.C.B. LAYOUT
(TOP VIEW)
EHP SERIES   UNIT:mm(inch)
Actuator top side "OFF"
(0.05)
[0.05X(P-1)]
(0.016)
(0
.1
57
)
(0.236)
(0.315)
(0.039)
(0
.2
2)
(0
.3
5)
(0.05)
0.8±0.2
A±0.3
1.27±0.1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
O
N